DECK REGISTRATION SHEET rraceverot (]
Date: | 2026-02-22 Bvent:  MJOLE MODERN DESTINATION QU.
AGIC
Location: MOLE Deck Name: Esper Midrange
PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES Deck Designer:
Main Deck: (Magic: 60 Minimum) Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:
#in deck: Card Name: #indeck: Card Name:
2 Island
Plains
Swamp
Mystic Gate

Polluted Delta
Flooded Strand
Marsh Flats
Watery Grave
Godless Shrine

Hallowed Fountain

Meticulous Archive

2
1
1
4
4
3
1
1
1
1
1 Floodfarm Verge Sideboard: (Magic: up to 15)
1 Undercity Sewers #in deck: Card Name:
1 No More Lies 2 Containment Priest
» 3 Counterspell 1 Subtlety
§ 3 Ephemerate 1 High Noon
< 1 Fatal Push 3 Consign to Memory
-‘E 2 Thoughtseize 1 Surgical Extraction
= 1 Supreme Verdict 1 March of Otherworldly Light
: 1 Cling to Dust 1 Nihil Spellbomb
- 2 Prismatic Ending 2 Worath of the Skies
2 Spell Snare 1 Ashiok, Dream Render
2 Force of Negation 2 Harbinger of the Seas
1 Pest Control
2 Teferi, Time Raveler
1 Wrath of the Skies
3 Tamiyo, Inquisitive Student // Tamiyo, Seasoned Scholar
é 4 Solitude
= .
g j S:j:;:iﬂ;;l::dbf Total Number of Cards in Sideboard: 15
b5 FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Main/SB: /
E Deck Check Rd #: Deck Check Rd #:
k3 Status: Status:
. Total Number of Cards in Main Deck: 60 Judge: Judge:
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